
Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Bandoleros Feature 9/27/2014

Owin Giles1 6 New Market, MN Finished

Parker Retzlaff2 79P Rhinelander, WI Finished

Tristan Swanson3 91 Elko, MN Finished

Collin Slife4 31 Coloma, WI Finished

Brody Wulf5 89 Lakeville, MN Finished

Lennon Watkins6 48 , Finished

Coy Wulf7 51 Lakeville, MN Finished

Gage Wulf8 54 Lakeville, MN Finished

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Bandoleros Heat 9/27/2014

Brody Wulf1 89 Lakeville, MN Finished

Tristan Swanson2 91 Elko, MN Finished

Owin Giles3 6 New Market, MN Finished

Parker Retzlaff4 79P Rhinelander, WI Finished

Collin Slife5 31 Coloma, WI Finished

Lennon Watkins6 48 , Finished

Coy Wulf7 51 Lakeville, MN Finished

Gage Wulf8 54 Lakeville, MN Finished

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Legends Feature 9/27/2014

Michael Ostdiek1 18 Lakeville, MN Finished

Tim Brockhouse2 13 Webster, MN Finished

Shon Jacobsen3 22 Oak Grove, MN Finished

Dirk Henry4 3H Sauk Center, MN Finished

Derek Lemke5 5 Shakopee, MN Finished

Robert Carter6 87 Prior Lake , MN Finished

Ted Hough7 68 Farmington, MN Finished

Jon Lemke8 17 Shakopee, Mn Finished

Greg Erhardt9 31 Forest Lake, MN Finished

Michael Hanson10 19 Burnsville, MN Finished

Dylan Warner11 11 Northfield, MN Finished

Tyler Sjoman12 2 Alexandria, MN Finished

Jaycen Brockhouse13 75B Prior Lake, MN Finished

Benny VanCleve14 10 Farmington, MN Finished

Jared Duda15 53 St. Michael, MN Finished

Aaron Sanders16 41S Shakopee, MN Finished

Will McCully17 26 Rochester, MN Finished

Tyler Kingery18 58 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Todd Tracy19 03 Belle Plaine , MN Finished

Brady Fox-Rhode20 4 Loretto, MN DNF

Travis Warling21 90 Oakdale, MN DNF



Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Legends Feature 9/27/2014

Mike Grostyan22 70 Maple Grove, MN DNF

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Legends Heat 1 9/27/2014

Jared Duda1 53 St. Michael, MN Finished

Tyler Kingery2 58 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Aaron Sanders3 41S Shakopee, MN Finished

Jaycen Brockhouse4 75B Prior Lake, MN Finished

Will McCully5 26 Rochester, MN Finished

Mike Grostyan6 70 Maple Grove, MN Finished

Todd Tracy7 03 Belle Plaine , MN Finished

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Legends Heat 2 9/27/2014

Shon Jacobsen1 22 Oak Grove, MN Finished

Michael Ostdiek2 18 Lakeville, MN Finished

Michael Hanson3 19 Burnsville, MN Finished

Dylan Warner4 11 Northfield, MN Finished

Jon Lemke5 17 Shakopee, Mn Finished

Benny VanCleve6 10 Farmington, MN Finished

Travis Warling7 90 Oakdale, MN Finished

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Legends Heat 3 9/27/2014

Robert Carter1 87 Prior Lake , MN Finished

Derek Lemke2 5 Shakopee, MN Finished

Tim Brockhouse3 13 Webster, MN Finished

Dirk Henry4 3H Sauk Center, MN Finished

Ted Hough5 68 Farmington, MN Finished

Tyler Sjoman6 2 Alexandria, MN Finished

Brady Fox-Rhode7 4 Loretto, MN Finished

Greg Erhardt8 31 Forest Lake, MN Finished

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Legends Qualifying 9/27/2014

Brady Fox-Rhode1 4 Loretto, MN Finished

Tyler Sjoman2 2 Alexandria, MN Finished

Ted Hough3 68 Farmington, MN Finished

Dirk Henry4 3H Sauk Center, MN Finished

Derek Lemke5 5 Shakopee, MN Finished

Tim Brockhouse6 13 Webster, MN Finished

Robert Carter7 87 Prior Lake , MN Finished



Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Legends Qualifying 9/27/2014

Greg Erhardt8 31 Forest Lake, MN Finished

Michael Ostdiek9 18 Lakeville, MN Finished

Benny VanCleve10 10 Farmington, MN Finished

Jon Lemke11 17 Shakopee, Mn Finished

Shon Jacobsen12 22 Oak Grove, MN Finished

Dylan Warner13 11 Northfield, MN Finished

Travis Warling14 90 Oakdale, MN Finished

Michael Hanson15 19 Burnsville, MN Finished

Jaycen Brockhouse16 75B Prior Lake, MN Finished

Todd Tracy17 03 Belle Plaine , MN Finished

Mike Grostyan18 70 Maple Grove, MN Finished

Will McCully19 26 Rochester, MN Finished

Jared Duda20 53 St. Michael, MN Finished

Tyler Kingery21 58 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Aaron Sanders22 41S Shakopee, MN Finished

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Mini Stocks Feature 9/27/2014

Ridge Oien1 7 Bloomington, MN Finished

Matthew Suhl2 98 Richfield, MN Finished

Brandon Plekkenpol3 55 Shakopee, MN Finished

Ashley Bell4 41B Lester Praire, MN Finished

Brandon Olson5 36B Minneapolis, MN Finished

Michael Wachs Jr6 3 Shakopee, MN Finished

Brian Adams7 0 Shakopee, Mn Finished

Michael Weiss8 89 Bloomington, MN Finished

Todd Tacheny9 41 Mankato, MN Finished

Justin Schelitzche10 14 Lester, Mn Finished

Alex Vincent11 36 Owatonna, MN Finished

Keith Riddering12 07 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Colin Neisius13 12 Hastings, MN Finished

Tyler Christensen14 24 Bloomington, MN Finished

John Vandenheuvel15 31 Lakeville, MN Finished

Julie Davis16 11 Bloomington, MN Finished

Luke Geisler17 5 Richfield, MN Finished

Trevor Thompson18 23 Bloomington, MN DNF

Jason Heitz19 50 Waconia, Mn DNF

Jack Barclay20 82B Carver, MN DNF

Jason Lindsey21 69 Bloomington, MN DNS

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Mini Stocks Heat 1 9/27/2014

Brandon Olson1 36B Minneapolis, MN Finished



Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Mini Stocks Heat 1 9/27/2014

Michael Wachs Jr2 3 Shakopee, MN Finished

Ridge Oien3 7 Bloomington, MN Finished

Jack Barclay4 82B Carver, MN Finished

John Vandenheuvel5 31 Lakeville, MN Finished

Michael Weiss6 89 Bloomington, MN Finished

Keith Riddering7 07 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Mini Stocks Heat 2 9/27/2014

Justin Schelitzche1 14 Lester, Mn Finished

Ashley Bell2 41B Lester Praire, MN Finished

Tyler Christensen3 24 Bloomington, MN Finished

Julie Davis4 11 Bloomington, MN Finished

Todd Tacheny5 41 Mankato, MN Finished

Alex Vincent6 36 Owatonna, MN Finished

Jason Heitz7 50 Waconia, Mn Finished

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Mini Stocks Heat 3 9/27/2014

Matthew Suhl1 98 Richfield, MN Finished

Brandon Plekkenpol2 55 Shakopee, MN Finished

Jason Lindsey3 69 Bloomington, MN Finished

Brian Adams4 0 Shakopee, Mn Finished

Trevor Thompson5 23 Bloomington, MN Finished

Colin Neisius6 12 Hastings, MN Finished

Luke Geisler7 5 Richfield, MN Finished


